Ssd Diskler

Uriin

960GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s
LTC10Z960GG8

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z001TG8

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z002TG8

240GB INNO3D 3D-NAND SSD 520/460MB/s

480GB KIOXIA EXCERIA 2.5" 3D 555/540MB/s
LTC10Z480GG8

Marka

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Inno 3d

Kioxia

Stok

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

62,13

87,09

146,06

15,53

33,79

usb

usb

usD

usb

usD



